2020 / Ultra Lightweight Shootout /
20191026

Position | Number | License | Name Vehicle Total Best Total Leader Gap | Points
Time Laptime Laps Gap
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Errol Sullivan

Liam Grant

Rennie Scaysbrook

Toby Khamsouk

Quinn Swift
Ethan Cook
Jesse Norton

Owen Williams
Emily Grana

Josh Fogle

Matt Cavarlez
Matt Hornschu
Hunter Ciling
Sofia Amadio
Yohei Sakane
Justin Bordonaro

Christopher
Newman

Nathaniel Newberry

Kawasaki EX400
Kawasaki EX400
Kawasaki EX400

Kawasaki Ninja
400

Kawasaki EX400
Kawasaki ZX400
Yamaha YZF-R3
Kawasaki EX400

Kawasaki Ninja
400

Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
Kawasaki EX400
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
Kawasaki EX300

Yamaha YZF-R3

Kawasaki EX400

09:41.336
09:41.470
09:50.711

09:53.051

09:57.957
09:58.230
10:10.575
10:11.075

10:11.381

10:11.827
10:12.269
10:14.781
10:30.465
10:31.446
10:31.597
10:31.871

10:48.648

10:49.053

01:55.477 00.000 00.000

01:55.440 5 00.134 00.134 20
01:56.778 5 09.375 09.241 16
01:56.663 5 11.715 02.340 13
01:58.674 5 16.621 04.906 11
01:58.413 5 16.894 00.273 10
02:01.189 5 29.239 12.345 9
02:00.854 5 29.739 00.500 8
02:00.104 5 30.045 00.306 7
02:01.124 5 30491 00.446 6
02:01.379 5 30.933 00.442 5
02:01.420 5 33.445 02512 4
02:04.099 5 49.129 15.684 3
02:04.577 5 50.110 00.981 2
02:04.482 5 50.261 00.151 1
02:04.576 5 50.535 00.274 1
02:06.932 5 01:07312 16.777 1
02:07.602 5 01:07.717 00.405 1
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Max Reissig

Muhammad Naveed

Chris McClain
Angela Brunson
Pittman Wallace
Alex Bugaj
Tony Nolley

KTM RC-390
KTM RC-390
Kawasaki EX300
Kawasaki EX300
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
KTM RC390

10:49.801
11:25.816
11:33.903
11:34.114
00.000
00.000
00.000

02:07.870
02:15.353
02:16.470
02:16.175

01:08.465
01:44.480
01:52.567
01:52.778
6L
6L
6L

00.748
36.015
08.087
00.211

6L
00.000
00.000
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